
S.No. Party Name Nature
 Total Amount 

Claimed 
 Total  Claim Admitted  Not Admitted  

 Status of 
Verification 

 Due(A)  Interest / TDS(B) 

1 Omega Communications
Other 
Creditors

               25,91,724.00                                -                              25,91,724.00                            25,91,724.00  Verified 

2 SREEDHAR, SURESH, AND RAJAGOPALAN LLP
Other 
Creditors

                 5,90,000.00                                -                                5,90,000.00                              5,90,000.00                                         -    Verified 

3 NLC INDIA LIMITED - RENEWABLE ENERGY POWER PLANTS
Other 
Creditors

           7,22,81,367.00                                -                           7,22,81,367.00                         7,22,81,367.00                                         -    Verified 

TOTAL           7,54,63,091.00           7,54,63,091.00                                -   

LSML PRIVATE LIMITED - CIRP PROCESS CLAIMS RECIVED/ ADMITTED/ REJECTED DETAILS


